

Information, Counselling and Caring for those with Sickle Cell Disorders and their families Charity Reg: 104 6631 Company Reg: 284 0865 www.sicklecellsociety.org

Standing Order Form 2015

| Address | |
|--|---|
| | |
| | Postcode |
| Telephone | |
| Email | |
| Please Pay Sickle Cell Society | Account No: 47471328 Sort Code: 50-41-10 Payment Reference: Donation |
| £ea | ach month until further notice, and debit |
| Account Number | |
| Name (s) of Account Holder (| (s) |
| Bank sort code | |
| Starting on | (Please allow 1 month from today) |
| paid on your gift. This means | ler the Government's Gift Aid scheme The Sickle Cell Society can reclaim the tax you have all that your donation can increase in value by nearby a third at no extra cost to you. Please tic Sickle Cell Society to reclaim the tax on your gift. |
| Please treat this and any Society from 6 th April 2000 as | further donations I make to Sickle Cell Society and all payments I have made to Sickle Cell Gift Aid donations |
| | of tax you pay as long as you pay an amount of income or capital gains tax equal to the tax we that financial year. Please remember to inform as of any changes in your tax status. |
| reclaim on your donations in t | |
| reclaim on your donations in t Signature (s) | Date |
| | |
| Signature (s) | |

SICKLE CELL SOCIETY, FREEPOST NW4554, 54 STATION ROAD, LONDON, NW10 4UA.

Thank you for your support

Sickle Cell Society will use your personal information to provide you with the services, products or information you have requested, for administration purposes and to further our charitable aims. We may need to share your information with our service providers, associated organisations and agents for these purposes. We would like to keep you informed of our important work.

Please tick this box if you would like to receive email communication about the future activities of Sickle Cell Society, via the email address you have provided.

Please tick this box if you would prefer not to receive other forms of communication about the future activities of Sickle Cell Society.

By providing us with any personal data, you consent to the collection and use of any information you provide in accordance with the above purposes and our privacy statement.